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Sportschitzengau Ingolstadt

Im Bayerischen Sportschiitzenbund e.V.

ZSG092 - RundenWettKampf 2022 / 23

LG OberBayernLiga NordOst 1

. Hubertus Gaimersheim 1

. SG Aich

. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
. SG Schlosssch. Kranzberg

. Edelweil Tauberfeld 1

. SG Altmannstein 1

. HSG Minchen 1

. SG Niederhummel 1

LG GauOberLiga

. Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 1
. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
. Bavaria TheifRing 1

. Edelweil} Brunnenreuth 1

. Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 3

. Hubertus Gaimersheim 2

. Edelweil® Brunnenreuth 2

LG C-Klasse 1

. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
. Lohengrin Wettstetten 2

. Immergrin Pférring e.V. 3

. Rbmerschanz Manching 2

. Bavaria Weichering 3

. Alpenrose limendorf 2
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LP A-Klasse

. Eichenlaub Bohmfeld 1

. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
. Freischiutz Langenbruck 1

. Blicher Spitalhof 1

. Eichenlaub Stammham 1

. Edelweil} Rothenturm 1
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J1912,9
9 1916,9
@ 1913,1
2 1878,0
J 1865,8
2 1870,7
J1867,3

@ 1510,7
@ 1503,5
3 1494,7
@ 1488,5
3 1479,3
@ 1478,9
@ 1463,7

D 1433,4
14157
J1351,8
@ 1320,3
@ 1338,0
3 1274,3

J1404,4
2 1383,3
J1385,9
3 1382,4
@ 1382,1
3 1328,0
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Z2SG092 - RundenWettKampf 2022 / 23

LGA - BezirksLiga NO

. ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
. Hubertus Gaimersheim 1

. SG Edelweil} Brunnenreuth 1

. Diana Allershausen 1

LGA - BezirksLiga NW

. SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 1
. SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1

. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3

. SV Gemiutlichkeit Hollenbach 1
. Vereinigte Schutzen Kihbach 1

LGA - GauOberLiga

. Orient Eitensheim 1

. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
. Hubertus Gaimersheim 2

. Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1

. Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
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LPA - GaulLiga

. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
. Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
. Edelweil} Brunnenreuth 2

LP - AufLage
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. Edelweil} Brunnenreuth 1
. Mannerschutzenges. Gaimersheim * 10
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GroRKaliber
GK - BezirksLiga 8
. SV Edelweily Rothenturm 1 9
. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1 9
. SV Freischutz Langenbruck 1 9
. FSG kgl.priv. Ingolstadt 9
. FSG kgl.priv. Késching | 9
. Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1 9
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@ 1250,2
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@ 1245,8
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@ 904,6
J 898,5
@ 883,3
@ 866,0
@ 858,9
@ 854,6

1067,78
1079,89
1052,44
1032,44
1026,67
995,11
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GAU RWK

Humbold
Leibig
Otterstedt
Minzker
Sawicz
Pauleser
Noll

Kessel
Mdaller

Huber
Kirschenbauer
Schmidl
Kapfhammer
Ott

Schmidl
Mayer

GAU RWK

Witty
Pauleser
Buchenberg
Wiesner
Lorenz
Kammerl

Lupp
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Luftgewehr

Lea
Martin
Arne
Daniel
Michael
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Andreas
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@ 392,4
@ 387,0
9 382,1
@ 382,1
@ 381,9
@ 381,5
@ 380,6
@ 380,5
@ 376,3
@ 372,2
@ 372,0
@ 361,9
@ 361,6
@ 355,1
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@ 3441
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Lukas
Siebein
Weil}
Heubusch
Riede
Bock
Mdaller
Lindauer
Hofmann
Rehm
Appel
Huber
Johann
Starbatty
Picha
Huber
Buchenberg
Popp
Fischill
Sixl
Heubusch
Mittl
Wagner
Sixl
Motzet
Bohnke
Ternes
Dennerlein
Kolbl

GAU RWK LGA

Albert
Raimund
Konrad
Ingrid
Wilfried
Siegmund
Raphael
Friedrich
Thomas
Doris
Friedrich
Horst
Karl-Friedrich
Klaus
Stanislaw
Leopold
Rainer
Roland
Klaus
Horst
Stefan
Ludwig
Gunther
Otto

Karl
Detlev
Hartmut
Karl
Martin
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Gau - RundenWettKampf 2022 / 23
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@ 319,9
@ 318,6
@ 317,5
2 317,4
9 317,3
23171
@ 316,8
@ 316,3
@ 316,2
@ 314,2
@ 313,8
2 313,4
9 313,4
2 313,4
93131
@ 312,7
D 312,6
2 312,4
@312,3
2 311,2
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@ 308,5
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GAU RWK LPA

Johann Karl-Friedrich
Rehm Doris
Riedel Wilfried
Lukas Albert
Johann Erika
Huber Horst
Heubusch Stefan
Appel Friedrich
Mittl Ludwig
Buchenberg Rainer
Fischill Klaus
Ternes Hartmut
Picha Stanislaw
GAU RWK GK
Humbold Rainer
Fleischer Werner
SR Johann
Maodl Susanne
Welz Ewald
Grlber Heinz
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2979
297,3
3011

293,2
291,5
289,5
283,2
272,0

370
363
363
329

298,3
302,1
298,5

290,0
284,4
286,6
289,2
283,4

368
358

331

304,3
302,1
302,6
303,2

293,6
287,8
289,7
282,6
280,5

239,8

372
362

351

306,6
305,9
301,7
301,4

201,2
282,4
2819
281,6
269,5

2654

364
370

337

307,7
300,9
304,7
302,1
288,3
290,7
281,0
288,7
286,1
285,6
273,8
263

360
369
357
348

306,6

299,2
207,4
2979
293,4
298,6
288,7
289,9
281,8
267,6

2549

363
355

356

309,8
303,2
298,8
301,0

275,8
202,2
296,8
289,6
288,0
272,2
2729

368
371

363

301,7
305,1
301,6
2929

289,6
295,0
288,5
2017
286,2
2831
274

363
350

350

305,6
304,0
305,5
298,7

296,2
288,2
2843
295,8
289,1
288,7

362
372
351

349

312,2
308,2
208,6
295,2

288,7
289,3
2954
287,6
300,3
286,4
2741
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@ 306,38 GL
@ 302,8 GL
@ 301,2 GL
@ 299,2 GL
J 293,1 GL
@ 290,2 GL
@ 289,0 GL
@ 289,0 GL
J 287,7 GL
@ 283,6 GL
J 278,6 GL
@ 264,9 GL
3 254,9 GL
@ 365,3 BEZ -
@ 364,0 BEZ -
@ 359,8 BEZ -
@ 349,0 BEZ -
@ 349,0 BEZ -
@ 331,0 BEZ -
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G8
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